L16000169672

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(6) (6) (7) (7)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Boodinent (Value))
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



900326866869

2119 APR - 1 PO 10: 3u SECRETARY OF BIANE TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

04/01/19--01032--005 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: R D	egistration Şé ivision of Cor	ection porations				
SUBJECT	Healing W	aters Therapy, LLC				
30BJEC I	•	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	-		
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please retu	ırn ali correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Kristi B. Gabriel		·	2819 F SECT TALLA	_
			Name of Person		PR - 1	
		3697 Crown Point Court	Firm/Company		2119 APR - 1 P 10: 3"	Ċ
		Jacksonville, FL 32257	Address			
		kristi3003@bellsouth.net	City/State and Zip Code			
- For further	information «	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please or	to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)	_	
Kristi B. C		oncerning this matter, picase of	904 886-0	0847		
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num	iber	; &
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount:				
X \$25.00	Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	Certif d) Certif	Filing Fee, Teate of Status & Ted Copy onal copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Healing Waters Therapy, LLC				
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our rec Liability Company)	cords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L16000169672	iability Company	were filed on 09/12/2016		_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:	- 1	•-
N/A			<u>E</u>	2819
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "I	LC" or the abbre	via@g "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	3697 Crown Point Court, S		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Jacksonville, FL 32257	<u> </u>	<u>_</u> <u>m</u> _
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2012	3697 Crown Point Court, S Jacksonville, FL 32257	uite 1	31
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BOX)</u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	3697 Crown Po	int Court, Suite 1		
ison registered Office Laddress.		Enter Florida street add	tress	
	Jacksonville		Florida 32257	
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Projectured Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Kristi B. Gabriel		
			□ Remove
		3697 Crown Point Court, Suite 1 Jacksonville, FL 32257	■ Change
Maniber	Joey V. Gabriel		Add
			☐ Remove
		3697 Crown Point Court, Suite 1 Jacksonville, FL 32257	22119 Change
			SS 1
			The Remove
			Change
•			□ Remove
			D Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Chapre

•	•								
									
_									
						,			
					 -	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>		
					<u>_</u>			<u> </u>	
_								TALI SE	2019
							-	[; ; ;	
								A: 보면 - 2~및	Ap A
								JSS Jev	1
_					<u> </u>				Ð
	·								
								0R10	w
_									E
	· · · · ·	<u> </u>						<u> </u>	
					 .			· · ·	
_									
fective in effect	e date, if other t tive date is listed, the	han the date : date must be s	e of filing: pecific and c	annot be pric	or to date of fi	ting or more th	nan 90 days a	otional) fter filing.) Pun	suam to 605.0
<u>ote:</u> If	the date inserted	in this block d	loes not me	et the appl	icable statut	ory filing rec	uirements,	this date will	not be listed
cumen	nt's effective date	on the Depart	ment of Sta	ne s record	S.				
	_								
reco The 9	rd specifies a o	delayed eff the record	ective da is filed.	ite, but n	ot an effe	ctive time	e, at 12:0	l a.m. on t	ne earlier
	our day area		15 111001						
M	larch			2019					
ned <u>'''</u>			 ,		1 /	•			
		√		TIK).XI.	M			
		Sign	ture of a me	ember or aut	horized repre	sentative of a	nichiber		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00